King County

Children and Families Strategy Task Force — Agenda

Recommendation Prioritization Retreat
July 8, 2020, 9 am-noon, 2-5 pm
Zoom meeting

Part One: 9 am — noon

1. Welcome, public comment, approval of minutes
2. Introductions/ice breaker

3. Process and plan for the day
Grounding in
Ground rules/group agreements
Agenda and process

4. Subcommittees present recommendations
High quality, anti-racist, equitable care
Inclusive care and supports
BREAK
Cost of care
Workforce and compensation
HR and employer best practices

5. Small group breakouts
What stands out?
Is there anything the County needs to do that isn’t reflected here?
Where do you have questions or need more information?
Is there anything that shouldn’t be here?

6. Reconvene as a full group
Small group report-outs and large group questions

7. BREAK

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:40

11:40-noon

12:00-2:00



King County

Children and Families Strategy Task Force — Agenda

Recommendation Prioritization Retreat
July 8, 2020, 9 am-noon, 2-5 pm
Zoom meeting

Part Two:2-5pm

1. Full group review of recommendations

2. Small group breakouts
Discuss grouping, combining, and prioritization of recommendations

3. BREAK

4. Reconvene as a full group
Grouping, combining, and prioritization of recommendations

5. Wrap-up
What additional information or context is needed?
Next steps
Tasks assigned

6. ADJOURN

2:00-2:15

2:15-3:15

3:15-3:25

3:25-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00



