

Children and Families Strategy Task Force – Agenda Recommendation Prioritization Retreat

July 8, 2020, 9 am-noon, 2-5 pm Zoom meeting

Part One: 9 am - noon

1.	Welcome, public comment, approval of minutes	9:00-9:05
2.	Introductions/ice breaker	9:05-9:15
3.	Process and plan for the day Grounding in Ground rules/group agreements Agenda and process	9:15-10:00
4.	Subcommittees present recommendations High quality, anti-racist, equitable care Inclusive care and supports BREAK Cost of care Workforce and compensation HR and employer best practices	10:00-11:00
5.	Small group breakouts What stands out? Is there anything the County needs to do that isn't reflected here? Where do you have questions or need more information? Is there anything that shouldn't be here?	11:00-11:40
6.	Reconvene as a full group Small group report-outs and large group questions	11:40-noon
7.	BREAK	12:00-2:00



Children and Families Strategy Task Force – Agenda Recommendation Prioritization Retreat

July 8, 2020, 9 am-noon, 2-5 pm Zoom meeting

Part Two: 2 – 5 pm

1.	Full group review of recommendations	2:00-2:15
2.	Small group breakouts Discuss grouping, combining, and prioritization of recommendations	2:15-3:15
3.	BREAK	3:15-3:25
4.	Reconvene as a full group Grouping, combining, and prioritization of recommendations	3:25-4:45
5.	Wrap-up What additional information or context is needed? Next steps Tasks assigned	4:45-5:00
6.	ADJOURN	5:00